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AMSTERDAM

Amsterdam Swim Cup 2015

Amsterdam, 11 - 13 December 2015

Event 15
12-12-2015 - 9:51

Women, 100m Breaststroke

Senioren Open
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2015
rank name
Senioren Open

Moniek Nijhuis
Yvette Kong
Vanessa Grimberg
Jessica Vall
Tatjana Schoenmaker
Molly Renshaw
Jessica Eriksson
Corrie Scott

9. Tes Schouten

10. Imogen Clark

11. Jolien Vermeylen
12. Anouk Elzerman
13. Lia Dekker

14. Beth Aitchison

15. Michelle Lambert
16. Kelly A Gunnell

17. Jocelyn Ulyett

18. Laura Kinley

19. Paula Garcia Estrella
20. Delaine Goll

21. Megan Morrison
22. Jessica Billquist
23. Carmen van de Rijt
24. Larissa Brak

25. Anna Heermann
26. Esmee Bos

27. Klara Thormalm
28. Rosey Metz

29. Sara Reyes Viladerbo
30. Caroline Speiner
31. Sophie de Jonge

ONoGO kLN

club name

NTC-De Dolffijn

Hong Kong

SVR Stuttgart

Royal Spanish SF

South Africa
Loughborough University
Sodertérns SK
Edinburgh University
RTC-wWvZz

Derventio Excel SS

BEST

The Hague Swimming (SG)
De Fuut

Loughborough University
SG Essen

South Africa
Loughborough University
Loughborough University
C.N. Moscardo

SG Essen

Loughborough University
Sparvagen SF

RTC- PSV

ZPC AMERSFOORT

SG Essen

NTC-PSV

Jonkopings SS

wvZz

C.N. Terrassa
Sddertérns SK

wvZz

Nederlands Record 13 jaar

32. Melissa Wurm
33. Lona Kroese

34. Johanne Heines Pettersen

35. Kirsten Reeves

36. Lianne Bouwmeester

37. Senna Pols

38. Chantalle Zijderveld

39. Claudia Schouten

40. Isabel van der Boor

41. Lisa Kruger

42. Alisa Stoffel

43. Magda Toeters

44. Julie Leonard

45. Emely Telle

46. Quinty Jansen

47. Sterre Schlicher

48. Elena Krawzow

49. Liesette Bruinsma
IPC World Record

50. Michelle Franssen

51. Maja Reichard

52. Lisa den Braber

The Mermaids Wien

De Dolfijn

Sandnes Svgmme

South Africa

De Columbiaan

SCOM/De Zeehond'73 (SG)
NTC Para-ZZ&PC De Devel
Aquarijn

MNC Dordrecht

NTC Para-ZPC Amersfoort
Region Ostschweiz

NTC Para-ZPC Amersfoort
Swimming Team Tienen
NPC Germany

Aquarijn

RZ

NPC Germany

NTC Para-HZ&PC Heerenveen

NPC Belgium
Sparvagen SF
NTC Para-ZPC Amersfoort

53. Laura Martens Christensen NPC Denmark

54. Sarah Louise Rung
55. Verena Schott

Madla Svommeklubb
NPC Germany

198803188
1276714

176347
AT2293
30390
200003120

20250/94
199005914
198700830
218139
142512

218990
292797
5452880
170661
401414
AV1496
199801412
198800572
246416
199600662

200101786
45988573
AZ0294
200200118

37200
198702382

200000956
199700012
200000702
200000812
199901330
200005304
24358
198603552
20097/95
10670
200000810
199901672
10677
200004346

C10291
199207558
10787

4486

SB9

SB9

SB14

SB12

SB13
SB11

SB14
SB11
SB7
SB8
SB4
SB5

time

1:08.12
1:08.67
1:08.78
1:08.88
1:09.19
1:09.31
1:09.52
1:10.32
1:10.93
1:11.04
1:11.33
1:11.38
1:11.46
1:11.57
1:11.64
1:11.65
1:11.84
1:11.86
1:12.72
1:12.97
1:13.00
1:13.48
1:13.49
1:13.72
1:13.74
1:13.93
1:14.40
1:14.48
1:14.72
1:14.76
1:15.16

1:15.19
1:15.25
1:16.33
1:17.44
1:17.66
1:18.13
1:18.15
1:19.14
1:19.40
1:20.11
1:20.14
1:20.39
1:20.63
1:21.63
1:21.96
1:22.19
1:22.42
1:26.28

1:26.52
1:29.18
1:35.33
1:36.95
1:45.63
1:54.93

RT

+0,76
+0,73
+0,71
+0,67
+0,74
+0,68
+0,73
+0,68
+0,70
+0,68
+0,72
+0,70
+0,74
+0,69
+0,70
+0,68
+0,76
+0,70
+0,65
+0,62
+0,70
+0,69
+0,71
+0,74
+0,74
+0,69
+0,80
+0,76
+0,71
+0,76
+0,79

+0,72
+0,80
+0,71
+0,78
+0,75
+0,73
+0,70
+0,72
+0,67
+0,74
+0,68
+0,82
+0,75
+0,67
+0,77
+0,58
+0,75
+0,69

+0,75
+0,70
+0,54
+0,74

fin. FINA
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842
822
818
815
804
800
793
766
746
743
734
732
730
726
724
724
718
718
692
685
684
671
671
665
664
659
647
644
638
637
627

626
625
599
573
568
558
558
537
532
518
517
512
508
489
483
479
475

IPC

954

886

793

810

819

4141034

411
375
307
292
226
175

636
936
801
504
951
545

50m 100m
31.72  1:08.12
32.72  1:.08.67
32.63  1:.08.78
32.78  1:08.88
3273 1:09.19
33.21  1:09.31
3258  1:09.52
3275  1:10.32
3323  1:10.93
33.22 1:11.04
3355  1:11.33
3350  1:11.38
33.39  1:11.46
33.39  1:11.57
34.02  1:11.64
3411  1:11.65
3419  1:11.84
33.49  1:11.86
3470 11272
3458  1:12.97
33.93  1:13.00
3437  1:13.48
34.28  1:13.49
3369  1:13.72
3459  1:13.74
3471  1:13.93
3474 1:14.40
34.96  1:14.48
3536  1:14.72
3516  1:14.76
3552  1:15.16
3531  1:15.19
3568  1:15.25
3534  1:16.33
36.01  1:17.44
36.11  1:17.66
36.31  1:18.13
36.43  1:18.15
3707  1:19.14
36.35  1:19.40
36.85  1:20.11
3771 1:20.14
37.77  1:20.39
37.25  1:20.63
37.84  1:21.63
3851  1:21.96
38.65  1:22.19
39.71 12242
4020  1:26.28
4131  1:26.52
4052  1:29.18
4653  1:35.33
46.17  1:36.95
50.50  1:45.63
53.24  1:54.93
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Event 15, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Senioren Open

rank name club name time RT fin. FINA IPC 50m 100m
WDR Olivia White Edinburgh University 57796
Paralympics
1. Liesette Bruinsma NTC Para-HZ&PC Heerenveen 200004346 SB11 1:26.28 +0,69 A 4141034 40.20 1:26.28
IPC World Record
2. Chantalle Zijderveld NTC Para-ZZ&PC De Devel 200000702 SB9 1:18.15 +0,70 A 558 954 36.43 1:18.15
3. Sarah Louise Rung Madla Svommeklubb SB4 1:45.63 A 226 951 50.50 1:45.63
4. Maja Reichard Sparvagen SF C10291 SB11 1:29.18 +0,70 A 375 936 40.52 1:29.18
5. Lisa Kruger NTC Para-ZPC Amersfoort 200005304 sSB9 1:20.11 +0,74 A 518 886 36.85 1:20.11
6. Elena Krawzow NPC Germany 10677 SB13 1:22.42 +0,75 A 475 819 39.71 1:22.42
7. Emely Telle NPC Germany 10670 SB12 1:21.63 +0,67 A 489 810 37.84 1:21.63
8. Lisa den Braber NTC Para-ZPC Amersfoort 199207558 SB7 1:35.33 +0,54 A 307 801 46.53 1:35.33
9. Magda Toeters NTC Para-ZPC Amersfoort 198603552 SB14 1:20.39 +0,82 R 512 793 37.77 1:20.39
10. Michelle Franssen NPC Belgium SB14 1:26.52 +0,75 R 411 636 41.31 1:26.52
11. Verena Schott NPC Germany 4486 SB5 1:54.93 175 545 53.24 1:54.93
12. Laura Martens ChristensenNPC Denmark 10787 SB8 1:36.95 +0,74 292 504 46.17 1:36.95
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